77 CORESUMMER BOULDERING LEAGUE R2 SCORES

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Armley.

ROUND 2 RESULTS
JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Betsy Coomber Junior 7-11 98
1 Nancy Moxon Junior 7-11 98

JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Harry Wood Junior 7-11 121
2 Eban Hunt Junior 7-11 117
3 Oscar Maguire Junior 7-11 60
4 Joseph Smith-Whicker Junior 7-11 34
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Naomi Auchere Junior 12-15 137
2 Rhea Suggett Junior 12-15 105
3 Lily Gill Junior 12-15 102
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 George Lawrence Junior 12-15 138
2 Charlie St Clair Junior 12-15 124
3 Jacob Maguire Junior 12-15 60
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Victoria Watts Masters Female 45+ 80
2 Lisa Bath Masters Female 45+ 75
3 Elizabeth St Clair Masters Female 45+ 50
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Adi Gill Masters Male 45+ 160
2 James Moran Masters Male 45+ 154
3 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 149
4 Matthew Hunt Masters Male 45+ 140
5 Rob Calver Masters Male 45+ 130
5 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 130
7 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 126
8 Mark Powell Masters Male 45+ 100
9 Shaun St Clair Masters Male 45+ 91
10 Ralph Horsley Masters Male 45+ 67
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Rebecca Meah Senior Female 16-44 135
2 Lizzie Moxon Senior Female 16-44 128
3 Jess Challis Senior Female 16-44 124
3 Hollie Harrison-Prince Senior Female 16-44 124
3 Sally-Ann Parkinson Senior Female 16-44 124
6 Laura McCoy Senior Female 16-44 117
7 Isabelle Boon Senior Female 16-44 107
8 Alex Welsh Senior Female 16-44 97
8 Becky Stephenson Senior Female 16-44 97



8 Jo

8 Samantha

12 Romy

13 Bethanie

14 Helen

15 Lexi

16 Holly

17 Stacey

18 Teri

19 Tania

19 Eve

19 Naomi

22 Daya

23 Anna
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 George

2 Raul

3 Thomas

4 Matthew

5 Matthew

] Leo

7 Luke

8 Djevdet

9 Sam

10 Rhydian

1 Harry

12 Nabil

13 Rich

14 Alberto

15 John

16 Kieran

17 Andy

18 Daniel

19 Mark

20 Mark

21 Barry

22 Oliver

23 Tom

Davis
Rennison
Gregory
Cicero
Batey
Fowler
Stodulski
Bairstow
Edge
Walton
Miller
McCoy
Makanga
Perry

Stables
Sanchez
White
Bromley
Vaughan
Horsley
lley
Ahmet
Moxon
Carter
Gent
Ganchi
Bateman
Nuttall Martinez
Davis
Dickinson
Siddle
Hudson
Barnett
Baxter
Thomson
Gibson
Southall

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

97
97
82
70
68
67
59
57
50
47
47
47
40
10

170
149
145
142
142
140
140
140
137
134
130
130
127
124
111
104
100
98
92
70
61
40
18



