

Below are the results of R2 of the Summer Bouldering League at Depot Armley.

KUUNU	2 RESULTS			
JUNIOR 7-1	11 FEMALE			
1	Betsy	Coomber	Junior 7-11	98
1	Nancy	Moxon	Junior 7-11	98
JUNIOR 7-1	11 MALE			
1	Harry	Wood	Junior 7-11	121
2	Eban	Hunt	Junior 7-11	117
3	Oscar	Maguire	Junior 7-11	60
4	Joseph	Smith-Whicker	Junior 7-11	34
JUNIOR 12	-15 FEMALE			
1	Naomi	Auchere	Junior 12-15	137
2	Rhea	Suggett	Junior 12-15	105
3	Lily	Gill	Junior 12-15	102
JUNIOR 12	-15 MALE			
1	George	Lawrence	Junior 12-15	138
2	Charlie	St Clair	Junior 12-15	124
3	Jacob	Maguire	Junior 12-15	60
MASTERS I	FEMALE 45+	-		
1	Victoria	Watts	Masters Female 45+	80
2	Lisa	Bath	Masters Female 45+	75
3	Elizabeth	St Clair	Masters Female 45+	50
MASTERS I	MALE 45+			
1	Adi	Gill	Masters Male 45+	160
2	James	Moran	Masters Male 45+	154
3	Karl	Gregory	Masters Male 45+	149
4	Matthew	Hunt	Masters Male 45+	140
5	Rob	Calver	Masters Male 45+	130
5	Paul	Foster	Masters Male 45+	130
7	James	Brammer	Masters Male 45+	126
8	Mark	Powell	Masters Male 45+	100
9	Shaun	St Clair	Masters Male 45+	91
10	Ralph	Horsley	Masters Male 45+	67
SENIOR FE	MALE 16-44			
1	Rebecca	Meah	Senior Female 16-44	135
2	Lizzie	Moxon	Senior Female 16-44	128
3	Jess	Challis	Senior Female 16-44	124
3	Hollie	Harrison-Prince	Senior Female 16-44	124
3	Sally-Ann	Parkinson	Senior Female 16-44	124
6	Laura	McCoy	Senior Female 16-44	117
7	Isabelle	Boon	Senior Female 16-44	107
8	Alex	Welsh	Senior Female 16-44	97
8	Becky	Stephenson	Senior Female 16-44	97

8	Jo	Davis	Senior Female 16-44	97
8	Samantha	Rennison	Senior Female 16-44	97
12	Romy	Gregory	Senior Female 16-44	82
13	Bethanie	Cicero	Senior Female 16-44	70
14	Helen	Batey	Senior Female 16-44	68
15	Lexi	Fowler	Senior Female 16-44	67
16	Holly	Stodulski	Senior Female 16-44	59
17	Stacey	Bairstow	Senior Female 16-44	57
18	Teri	Edge	Senior Female 16-44	50
19	Tania	Walton	Senior Female 16-44	47
19	Eve	Miller	Senior Female 16-44	47
19	Naomi	McCoy	Senior Female 16-44	47
22	Daya	Makanga	Senior Female 16-44	40
23	Anna	Perry	Senior Female 16-44	10
ENIOR MA	LE 16-44			
1	George	Stables	Senior Male 16-44	170
2	Raúl	Sánchez	Senior Male 16-44	149
3	Thomas	White	Senior Male 16-44	145
4	Matthew	Bromley	Senior Male 16-44	142
5	Matthew	Vaughan	Senior Male 16-44	142
6	Leo	Horsley	Senior Male 16-44	140
7	Luke	lley	Senior Male 16-44	140
8	Djevdet	Ahmet	Senior Male 16-44	140
9	Sam	Moxon	Senior Male 16-44	137
10	Rhydian	Carter	Senior Male 16-44	134
11	Harry	Gent	Senior Male 16-44	130
12	Nabil	Ganchi	Senior Male 16-44	130
13	Rich	Bateman	Senior Male 16-44	127
14	Alberto	Nuttall Martinez	Senior Male 16-44	124
15	John	Davis	Senior Male 16-44	111
16	Kieran	Dickinson	Senior Male 16-44	104
17	Andy	Siddle	Senior Male 16-44	100
18	Daniel	Hudson	Senior Male 16-44	98
19	Mark	Barnett	Senior Male 16-44	92
20	Mark	Baxter	Senior Male 16-44	70
21	Barry	Thomson	Senior Male 16-44	61
22	Oliver	Gibson	Senior Male 16-44	40
23	Tom	Southall	Senior Male 16-44	18